Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Parameter Mini Typical Max Unit
Laser Current 0 30 A
Resolution 0.001 A
Accuracy 0.05 %
Noise/Ripple <100 μA rms

DATASHEET
Typical Spectrum
Ordering Information
□□ □ □ □ 1 1 1 1
Prefix Power Control Laser Mount Power Input
HPLD- 10W = 01 Constant Current = 1 Internal = 1 110 V = 1
50W = 05 QCW = 2 External = 2 220 V = 2
100W = 10 Constant Power = 3 240 V = 3
200W =20
300W =30
400W = 40
500W = 50
High Power Laser Source Laser Driver
up to 30A, CW, QCW Mode
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
This product meets the appropriate standard in Title 21 of the Code of Federal Regulations (CFR). FDA/CDRH Class 1M laser product.
This device has been classified with the FDA/CDRH under accession number 0220191. All versions of this laser are Class 1M laser
products, tested according to IEC 60825-1:2007 / EN 60825-1:2007. An additional warning for Class 1M laser products. For diverging
beams, this warning shall state that viewing the laser output with certain optical instruments (for example eye loupes, magnifiers, and
microscopes) within a distance of 100 mm may pose an eye hazard. For collimated beams, this warning shall state that viewing the
laser output with certain instruments designed for use at a distance (for example telescopes and binoculars) may pose an eye hazard.
Wavelength = 1.3/1.5 μm.
Maximum power = 30 mW.
*Caution - Use of controls or adjustments or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous radiation exposure.
*IEC is a registered trademark of the International Electrotechnical Commission.
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE TO
BEAM
Wavelength: 1.5 µm Max.
Output: 50 mW Class 1M
Laser Product
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION IS
EMITTED FROM THE END OF FIBER
OR CONNECTOR
Avoid direct exposure to beam Do
not view beam directly with
optical instruments
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION EMITTED FROM END OF FIBER OR CONNECTOR
CLASS 1M LASER PRODUCT IEC 60825-1:2007 EN 60825-1:2007 MAX
OUTPUT: 50 mW WAVELENGTH: 1.5 µm (+ 1460 to 1620 nm)
Complies with 21 CRF 1040.10 and 1040.11 except for deviations pursuant to
Laser Notice No. 50, dated June 24, 2007